Pool Scores

POOL #1

DOWNER JIMENE Caleb
BJ / CRC

SALAZAR JHONSON Nibiru
BJ/ CRC

ACOSTA MURILLO Sebastian

Tz/  CRC

ANGULO DIAZ Mateo
TZ/ CRC

CABRERA Jorge
SJO/ CRC

HINES BENT Keyrroni
BJ/ CRC

REFEREE(S)
MORALES Adrian
BJ/ CRC

POOL #2

WHYTE PEREZ Dylan
BJ/ CRC

SANCHEZ DURAN Fabian
TZ/ CRC

DAMIAN WOLFF Caleb
BJ/ CRC

MUNOZ CALDERON Samuel
TZ/ CRC

URENA CARTIN Enrique
TZ/ CRC

REFEREE(S)
QUESADA Veronica
MCD/  CRC

V5

V5

D3

V5

D3

DO

D1

D1

D1

DO

DO

DO

V5

V5

D2

V5

D1

V5

D1

V5

V5

D4

DO

V5

V4

V5

V5

V5

DO

V5

D1

D2

V5

V5

V5

V5

© Copyright 2022 Fencing Time, LLC

www.fencingtime.com | www.fencingtimelive.com

Terms of Use | Privacy Policy.

V5

D3

D4

DO

V/M

0.25

1.00

0.50

0.00

0.75

V/M

1.00

0.25

0.50

0.00

0.75

TS

20

11

15

TS

20

15

14

16

TR

18

12

19

TR

17

14

20

12

Ind

-12

+19

-13

+7

Ind

+15

-17

+4


https://fencingtimelive.com/pools/details/2DCE42449BFA4BA4924B3746F4E82A1B/5EB2FC9A4A454427950B78A794C3A66F/14079948B4984817BFCAB7133BD25DB8
https://fencingtimelive.com/pools/details/2DCE42449BFA4BA4924B3746F4E82A1B/5EB2FC9A4A454427950B78A794C3A66F/452545D5D59F4BBDB520A67B243FDE4C
https://fencingtimelive.com/tournaments/eventSchedule/B059BC9687F94BC2BEDA8E25277DA1FA
https://fencingtimelive.com/tournaments/myFencers/B059BC9687F94BC2BEDA8E25277DA1FA
https://fencingtimelive.com/events/competitors/2DCE42449BFA4BA4924B3746F4E82A1B
https://fencingtimelive.com/events/format/2DCE42449BFA4BA4924B3746F4E82A1B
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https://fencingtimelive.com/pools/results/2DCE42449BFA4BA4924B3746F4E82A1B/5EB2FC9A4A454427950B78A794C3A66F
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Pool Results
Search
Place Name
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SALAZAR JHONSON Nibiru
WHYTE PEREZ Dylan
CABRERA Jorge

URENA CARTIN Enrique
DAMIAN WOLFF Caleb
ACOSTA MURILLO Sebastian
SANCHEZ DURAN Fabian
DOWNER JIMENE Caleb
ANGULO DIAZ Mateo
MUNOZ CALDERON Samuel
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POOL RESULTS
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20 1 +19
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Club(s)
Black Jaguar Fencing Club
Black Jaguar Fencing Club
Club de esgrima San Jose
Tizona
Black Jaguar Fencing Club
Tizona
Tizona
Black Jaguar Fencing Club
Tizona

Tizona

Country
CRC
CRC
CRC
CRC
CRC
CRC
CRC
CRC
CRC
CRC
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Table of 16

(1) SALAZAR JHONSON
Nibiru

BJ/ CRC

(16) - BYE -

Table of 8

(1) SALAZAR JHONSON
Nibiru

(9) ANGULO DIAZ Mateo
TZ/ CRC

(8) DOWNER JIMENE Caleb
BJ/ CRC

(8) ANGULO DIAZ Mateo

Sty

(5) DAMIAN WOLFF Caleb
BJ/ CRC

(12) - BYE -

15-12
Ref MORALES Adrian BJ / CRC

(5) DAMIAN WOLFF Caleb

(13) - BYE -

(4) URENA CARTIN Enrique
TZ/ CRC

(4) URENA CARTIN Enrique

TABLEAU
Semi-Finals Finals

(1) SALAZAR JHONSON

Nibiru

15-3

Ref MORALES Adrian BJ / CRC
(1) SALAZAR JHONSON
Nibiru
15-3

(4) DAMIAN WOLFF Caleb

(3) CABRERA Jorge
SJO/ CRC

(14) - BYE -

(3) CABRERA Jorge

(11) - BYE -

(6) ACOSTA MURILLO
Sebastian

Tz/  CRC

(6) ACOSTA MURILLO
Sebastian

15-2
Ref QUESADA Veronica MCD / CRC

(3) CABRERA Jorge

(7) SANCHEZ DURAN Fabian
Tz/ CRC

(10) MUNOZ CALDERON
Samuel

Tz/  CRC

(7) SANCHEZ DURAN Fabian

(15) - BYE -

(2) WHYTE PEREZ Dylan
BJ/ CRC

15-5
Ref QUESADA Veronica MCD / CRC

(2) WHYTE PEREZ Dylan

15-8
Ref QUESADA Veronica MCD / CRC

(2) WHYTE PEREZ Dylan

Ref QUESADA Veronica MCD / CRC

(2) WHYTE PEREZ Dylan

(1) WHYTE PEREZ Dylan

15-6
Ref MORALES Adrian BJ / CRC

15-14
Ref MORALES Adrian BJ / CRC

15-9
Ref MORALES Adrian BJ / CRC
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https://fencingtimelive.com/events/results/2DCE42449BFA4BA4924B3746F4E82A1B

Final Results

Search

Place Name
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WHYTE PEREZ Dylan

URENA CARTIN Enrique
ACOSTA MURILLO Sebastian
SANCHEZ DURAN Fabian
ANGULO DIAZ Mateo
DOWNER JIMENE Caleb
MUNOZ CALDERON Samuel

RESULTS

Club(s)

Black Jaguar Fencing Club

Tizona
Tizona
Tizona
Tizona
Black Jaguar Fencing Club

Tizona
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Country

CRC

CRC
CRC
CRC
CRC
CRC
CRC
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